29th Therese's League

Summary

Tier 2 Team Through Event 6 - The Genesis Invitational

Rank
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Team

Collingwood Kid
John McKenna
Palmer103
Team Reaburn
Golfer 1
Skipper & Gilligan
Go Blue

0Oak Knoll CC
hhgallag
Dodgeball
ODawg77
Nolte's Squad
Team MAC
Fern & Cartel
Bart Tichelman
VOLS1

VOLS2

TEN MEN
drscrape 1
Onintwo

Daddy Fat Shots 2
4putt

G&G from East G
Gamera is Good
Mayo

Tman

Roto
DaveyDivot
Golfer 2
BNelson
Keenan Charles
Lalaland

AAA

Gotchya
REDSTORM
Team Lisk

Mark "15"
Gracery
BroomeDawg
Daddy Fat Shots
Carol Tichelman
BACK9BRUIN
Wayne Crosby
Lefty's Rule
Tariff

Big Will Golf
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Team Earnings

7,439,441
7,278,067
7,046,756
6,694,287
6,438,835
6,219,211
5,717,587
5,671,665
5,641,060
5,614,484
5,548,225
5,531,821
5,516,458
5,508,185
5,489,681
5,018,541
4,973,918
4,905,904
4,878,794
4,739,788
4,675,027
4,550,379
4,513,554
4,430,819
4,354,783
4,309,565
4,265,984
4,242,384
4,183,642
3,937,746
3,837,008
3,782,122
3,653,764
3,644,180
3,616,049
3,581,273
3,471,838
3,298,454
2,986,144
2,960,529
2,610,198
2,493,156
2,340,324
2,153,464
2,078,646
2,047,229
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