

29th Therese's League**Summary**

Tier 2 Team Through Event 6 - The Genesis Invitational

**"Ctrl" + "F" to
search**

Rank	Team	Team Earnings	Last Event	2 Events Ago	3 Events Ago
1	Collingwood Kid	\$ 7,439,441	1	2	3
2	John McKenna	\$ 7,278,067	2	1	1
3	Palmer103	\$ 7,046,756	3	9	27
4	Team Reaburn	\$ 6,694,287	5	4	4
5	Golfer 1	\$ 6,438,835	4	3	2
6	Skipper & Gilligan	\$ 6,219,211	6	5	7
7	Go Blue	\$ 5,717,587	16	23	14
8	Oak Knoll CC	\$ 5,671,665	11	14	9
9	hggallag	\$ 5,641,060	18	17	10
10	Dodgeball	\$ 5,614,484	8	11	13
11	ODawg77	\$ 5,548,225	7	8	6
12	Nolte's Squad	\$ 5,531,821	24	30	26
13	Team MAC	\$ 5,516,458	14	21	28
14	Fern & Cartel	\$ 5,508,185	20	20	11
15	Bart Tichelman	\$ 5,489,681	9	7	12
16	VOLS1	\$ 5,018,541	19	13	15
17	VOLS2	\$ 4,973,918	21	15	17
18	TEN MEN	\$ 4,905,904	10	10	24
19	drscrape 1	\$ 4,878,794	13	6	5
20	Onintwo	\$ 4,739,788	25	24	16
21	Daddy Fat Shots 2	\$ 4,675,027	17	18	29
22	4putt	\$ 4,550,379	26	25	36
23	G&G from East G	\$ 4,513,554	15	12	8
24	Gamera is Good	\$ 4,430,819	23	26	40
25	Mayo	\$ 4,354,783	28	29	34
26	Tman	\$ 4,309,565	22	16	32
27	Roto	\$ 4,265,984	12	19	43
28	DaveyDivot	\$ 4,242,384	31	28	42
29	Golfer 2	\$ 4,183,642	30	40	41
30	BNelson	\$ 3,937,746	32	33	25
31	Keenan Charles	\$ 3,837,008	27	22	18
32	LaLaland	\$ 3,782,122	29	31	31
33	AAA	\$ 3,653,764	36	42	35
34	Gotchya	\$ 3,644,180	34	37	39
35	REDSTORM	\$ 3,616,049	33	27	19
36	Team Lisk	\$ 3,581,273	37	36	20
37	Mark "15"	\$ 3,471,838	42	38	21
38	Gracery	\$ 3,298,454	40	43	33
39	BroomeDawg	\$ 2,986,144	39	35	23
40	Daddy Fat Shots	\$ 2,960,529	35	32	37
41	Carol Tichelman	\$ 2,610,198	44	44	45
42	BACK9BRUIN	\$ 2,493,156	41	41	22
43	Wayne Crosby	\$ 2,340,324	43	39	30
44	Lefty's Rule	\$ 2,153,464	38	34	46
45	Tariff	\$ 2,078,646	46	45	38
46	Big Will Golf	\$ 2,047,229	45	46	44